1 Page 1-line 9 After "amendments;" insert "providing 
2 appropriations;". 
3  
4 Page 12-after line 14 Insert: 
5  
6  "Section 4.   
7  
8  (a) There is appropriated one hundred eighty thousand dollars 
9 ($180,000.00) from the general fund to the Wyoming energy authority 

10 for purposes of providing for personnel expenses within the 
11 personal services series (100 series) or through the contractual 
12 services series (900 series) as necessary to implement this act.